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Monday, August 12, 2024

Monday, September 9, 2024

Monday, October 14, 2024

Monday, November 11, 2024

Monday,December 9, 2024
Monday, January 13, 2025
Monday, February 10, 2025
Monday, March 10, 2025
Monday, April 14, 2025
Monday, May 12, 2025

NO SUBCOMMITTEE IN DECEMBER, JUNE, OR JULY

Capital Improvement,
Student Services &
Communications
Tuesday's at 8:00

Chair: Mr. Shackelford
Chair: Mr. Dunn

Chair: Ms. Thompson
Board Member: Ms. Roulet
Board Member: Mr.Allen

Tuesday, August 6, 2024
Tuesday, September 3, 2024
Tuesday, October 8, 2024
Tuesday, November 5, 2024
NO SUBCOMMITTEE
Tuesday, January 7, 2025
Tuesday, February 4, 2025
Tuesday, March 4, 2025
Tuesday, April 8, 2025
Tuesday, May 6, 2025

Instruction, Technology &
Support Services
Wednesday's at 8:00

Chair: Dr. Dyess

Chair: Mr.Bowser

Chair: Ms. Vann-Jackson
Board Member: Ms. Taylor
Board Member: Mr. Denton

Wednesday, August 7, 2024

Wednesday, September 4, 2024

Wednesday, October 9, 2024

Wednesday, November 6, 2024

NO SUBCOMMITTEE
Wednesday, January 8, 2025
Wednesday, February 5, 2025
Wedensday, March 5 2025
Wednesday, April 9, 2025
Wednesday, May 7, 2025

Business & Administration
Services

Thursday's at 8:00

Chair: Ms. Eneff

Chair: Mr. Stecker

Board Member: mr. Cockrell
Board Member: Mr. Allen

Thursday, August 8, 2024
Thursday, September 5, 2024
Thursday, October 10, 2024
Thursday, November 7, 2024
NO SUBCOMMITTEE
Thursday, January 9, 2025
Thursday, February 6, 2025
Thursday, March 6, 2025
Thursday, April 10, 2025
Thursday, May 8, 2025



